RoHS
6-colour variations
Abrasion: Approx.
  (Compared with SMC polyurethane tubing TU series)
Black White BlueRed Yellow Green
Description
Maximum abrasion (mm)
After 10 million cycles

Reference Data: Abrasion due to Flexible Protection Tube
Made to Order
How to Order
TFU0425 BU
Tubing model
Model
TFU0425
TFU0604
TFU0805
TFU1065
TFU1208
O.D. x I.D. (mm)
  4 x 2.5
  6 x 4
  8 x 5
10 x 6.5
12 x 8
Colour
Symbol
B
W
R
BU
Y
G
Colour
Black
White
Red
Blue
Yellow
Green
Number of cores
2 to 12
Test Conditions
Test tube
Quantity of tube tested
Operating speed
Operating frequency
Stroke L
Bending radius R
Material of flexible protection tube
Tube tie
TUZ0604, TU0604
5 pcs. for each
1500 mm/sec
90 c.p.m
500 mm
28 mm
Special engineering plastic
Not used